12 MARATONA DE SERGIPE

Relatério Geral - 42KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
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13
14
15
16
17
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21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
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31
32
33

Numero
121
33
143

66
22
63
147
138
107
145
82

72
12
126
37
29
118

45

38
15
19
71
90

76

135

136
86
129
96
124
117
58

Nome
DIEGO ANDRADE RAMOS
ELITON SANTOS DA ROSA

MARCIO BARRETO SILVA

JOSE EDVAN SANATANA
CLAUDINEY DOS SANTOS
JORGIVAL CAETANO DOS SANTOS
OBERDAN RESENDES SANTOS
VALMIR MARQUES SANTOS
OSVALDO UMBELINO DA SILVA
SIDNEY DA SILVA E SILVA
LAMACSON FELIX ROCHA
ADEILSON CORDEIRO SANTOS
JOSE RONICLEZIO DA SILVA

ARNALDO BARBOSA LIMA SOBRINHO

ROOSEVELT AGOSTINHO
ERIVALDO SILVA DE LIMA
EDI CARLOS ARAGAODOS SANTOS

RAIMUNDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
SOUSA

FRANCISCO CARLOS MARINHO
CASTRO

EVERTON MOISES SANTOS

CAIO OLIVIERO

CARLOS HENRIQUE MOTA SANTOS
JOSE ODAIR OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA SANTA
BARBARA

JOSIELMO BARRETO DOS REIS

VALDINO QUARESMA MOREIRA
JUNIOR

VALDIR RAIMUNDO SIQUEIRA
LUCAS CAMPOS DE SANTANA
SALVIO PAIVA MENDONCA. FILHO
MARCOS COSTA

ROGERIO ALCANTARA ALVES
RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JEFFTER CLEBER RIOS FERREIRA

30
35
39

a7
38
39
39
37
53
39
35
40
32
59
44
48
42
50

61

44
39
27
42
24

36
53

50
20
41
34
20
51
33

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059

M6069

M4049
M3039
M1829
M4049
M1829

M3039

M5059

M5059
M1829
M4049
M3039
M1829
M5059
M3039
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C.

Equipe

JAIME MADUREIRA

MARCIO BARRETO
SPORTS

CIRCUITO

PE NO CHAO
28 BC

JAIME MADUREIRA

28 BC

Tempo
02:40:18
02:42:25

02:43:34

02:55:53
02:57:11
03:09:29
03:11:50
03:12:50
03:18:45
03:22:29
03:27:38
03:28:02
03:28:29
03:34:29
03:37:43
03:41:14
03:42:54

03:50:30
03:50:46

03:54:07
03:55:51
03:56:48
03:56:59
03:57:20

04:02:07

04:03:49

04:03:52
04:06:37
04:07:23
04:07:55
04:08:24
04:08:33

04:10:55

Pagina: 1



12 MARATONA DE SERGIPE

Relatério Geral - 42KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Numero

120
11

139
56
84
69
97

89
42
127

108

34

43

112
95
114
27
35
149

60
109

140
64
59

142
52
62
74
79
77

151
18

113

Nome

REGINALDO DA SILVA AMORIM
ANTONIO TAVARES PEREIRA
VANALDO NUNES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
IULO FRANZ VIEIRA PASSOS
LEONARDO SANTANA JR

JOSE ILSON PEREIRA

MARCOS HENRIQUE LIMA DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ CLAUDIO DE LEMOS TAVARES
FERNANDO LUCIANO BARROS XAVIER
ROQUE DO ESPIRITO SANTO

PABLO ROBERTO NASCIMENTO
MOREIRA

ELQUISSON DE CASTRO
NASCIMENTO

FLAVIO CARDOZO ALBUQUERQUE
FILHO

PAULO SERGIO VALE DE MEDEIROS
MARCO CAMPOS

PEDRO CARLOS LIMA

DOUGLAS COSTA DE JESUS

ENOCK LUCIANO DE SANTANA
WILLIANSSANTOS PAIXAO

ALAN CORREIA DA SILVA
JODENILSON LEOBINO DOS SANTOS

PAULO ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

WALDEIS DE JESUS SANTOS

JOSE ADEILSON DA SILVA
JOANILDO GONGALVES BITENCOURT
ZUREL SIQUEIRA COSTA

HIGOR SANDE

JORGE TAVARES DE JESUS

JOSE SILVA FILHO

KEVIN SCHWANTZ GOMES DA SILVA
JOSUE CONCEICAO SANTOS
LAELSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS ALBERTO SILVEIRA MELO
PEDRO BATISTA DOS SANTOS

48
34
37
31
43
36
35

46
51
46
42

42

28

52
41
51
30
54
45
36
30
42

39
66
63
51
35
50
55
21
35
36
56
56

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039

M4049
M5059
M4049

M4049

M4049

M1829

M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049

M3039
M6069
M6069
M5059
M3039
M5059
M5059
M1829
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059

CI.Fx.
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12
13
14
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7
12

13

14

15

17
10
16
18
19
17

20

11
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C.

Equipe

JAIME MADUREIRA

VACUO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

VACUO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JAIME MADUREIRA

CORREDORES DE
ARACAJU

JAIME MADUREIRA

MOICANA

JAIME MADUREIRA

Tempo
04:11:54
04:15:32
04:16:12
04:16:51
04:16:52
04:17:34

04:18:08

04:24:17
04:29:04
04:29:41

04:32:52
04:33:15
04:33:42

04:34:50
04:36:59
04:40:00
04:40:11
04:40:34
04:41:24
04:43:07
04:43:07

04:44:10

04:47:51
04:48:28
04:52:38
04:54:11
04:55:05
05:07:42
05:07:43
05:09:39
05:10:38
05:12:21
05:14:17
05:14:39
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12 MARATONA DE SERGIPE

Relatério Geral - 42KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101
102

Numero

110

94
39
81

133
10

88
48
128
92
36
73
132
119
122
93
100

65

134
78
137
141
70
80
20
44
30
46

152

144
111
21
24

Nome

PAULO HUDSON DO CARMO
GONCALVES

MARCIO GOMES GOIS
EVERTON PEREIRA CONCEICAO
LUIZ HOLANDA FILHO

UENDEL DE JESUS SANTOS

ANTONIO EURIDES ALVES
CAVALCANTE

LUIZ CARLOS SIMOES ODWYER
GILMARIO DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO
RUBENS DOS SANTOS

GILMAR DO SAGRAMENTO

ERIK JOSE PRATA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ROQUE DE JESUS

THIAGO DE FREITAS MARANHAO
RAPHAEL VELLOSO BORGES
ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA CONCEICAO
MARCIO DA SILVA SANTOS

MAX MATOS HENRIQUES
NASCIMENTO

JOSE AIRTON DE ALMEIDA
GILBERTO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
UILIO FREITAS FILHO

JUAREZ SOARES FILHO

VALDIR SOUSA SARMENTO
ZAQUEU AMORIM MAIA

JOSE MARCOS CESAR SANTOS
KLEBER ANTONIO ARAUJO
CELESTINO PEREIRA MARCENA
FLAVIO DE ALMEIDA CONCEICAO
EDINALDO DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO MARCELO MAGALHAES
PEREIRA

TERCIO EDESIO LIRA SILVA
ANIBAL VALOIS

ENILDO MANOEL DA SILVA
PAULO RICARDO LINS DA SILVA
CLARCKSON HORA BRITO
CRISTYANO AYRES MACHADO

37

47
43
63
42
49

30
37
55
50
32
61
33
35
53
36
49

51
a7
52
59
49
64
50
45
50
40
51
29

36
54
60
50
36
40

Fx.Et.

M3039

M4049
M4049
M6069
M4049
M4049

M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M3039
M6069
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049

M5059
M4049
M5059
M5059
M4049
M6069
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M1829

M3039
M5059
M6069
M5059
M3039
M4049

CI.Fx.
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4
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5
28
29
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30
22

19
23
20
21
24
6
22
25
23
26
24
7

31
25
7
26
32
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Equipe

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA
JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

JAIME MADUREIRA

ACORJA

Tempo

05:15:38

05:16:12
05:19:01
05:22:55
05:22:55
05:24:37

05:28:05
05:28:06
05:34:18
05:35:14
05:35:28
05:35:32
05:43:27
05:43:28
05:46:27
05:50:46

05:51:27

05:54:57
05:55:39
05:55:39
05:55:43
05:56:04
05:58:43
06:00:14
06:00:24
06:01:54
06:01:54
06:02:28
06:05:29

06:17:10
06:20:43
06:24:26
06:32:12
06:37:33
06:37:33
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12 MARATONA DE SERGIPE

Relatério Geral - 42KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
103 61 JORGE CORREIA BRITO 54 M5059 27 M 06:43:45
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